
Meet the Primes: May 9, 2023
EXHIBITOR LIST
AQUAS, Inc. Carmen Larsen Frank Ortiz clarsen@aquasinc.com www.aquasinc.com
Asian American Chamber Of Commerce Cindy Shao Michelle Nguyen Michelle@asian-americanchamber.org https://www.asian-americanchamber.org/
Asplundh Tree Expert LLC Sam Patchett Luis Bonilla spatchett@asplundh.com Asplundh.com
AT&T Alanna Volatile Rodger Pulley at7032@att.com www.att.com
Baltimore County Public Schools Bob Ball rball@bcps.org www.bcps.org
Benjamin Office Supply & Services Daniel Benjamin Joshua Benjamin josh@benjaminofficesupply.com https://www.benjaminofficesupply.com/
BWE Construction & Engineering, Inc. WIlson Pardo Evelyn Pardo info@bwe-maryland.com bwe-maryland.com
Capital Region Minority Supplier Development Council (CRMSDC) Christine Bivens Errol Taylor christine.bivens@crmsdc.org https://crmsdc2.wpengine.com/
CentroNia Lisa Rivera Carla Colon lrivera@centronia.org www.centronia.org
City of Rockville Pat Ryan Gina Washington pryan@rockvillemd.gov www.rockvillemd.gov
Clark Construction Philip Sheridan Erika Cunanan erika.cunanan@clarkconstruction.com https://www.clarkconstruction.com/
Concrete General, Inc. Roy Wenck Sergio Mendez rwenck@concretegeneral.com and smendez@concretegeneral.com www.concretegeneral.com
Consigli Construction Michelle Evans Sandi Rosario MEvans@consigli.com https://www.consigli.com/
Costello Construction Nicole Matthyssen Sara Gomez nmatthyssen@costelloconstruction.com www.costelloconstruction.com
Cyquent, Inc. Sagar Sawant Brian Zernhelt ptejwani@cyquent.com https://www.cyquent.com/
Environmental Quality Resources, LLC Jimmy Dick jdick@eqrllc.com www.eqrllc.com
Francis O. Day Co., Inc. Jerry Kennedy Jerryk@foday.com 850 East gude Drive - Suite A
Global Alliant Inc. Rajan Natarajan Meranda Jackson meranda.j@globalalliantinc.com https://globalalliantinc.com/
Greater Silver Spring Chamber of Commerce Julie Pawlikowski jpawlikowski@gsscc.org gsscc.org
HBW Construction Maura Shannon Angel Colon mshannon@hbwconstruction.com www.hbwconstruction.com
Hensel Phelps David Fisher Kat Coleman kcoleman@henselphelps.com www.henselphelps.com
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Montgomery County Daniel Parra Mauricio Vasquez mvasquez@hccmc.org hccmc.org
Kaiser Permanente Ashley Thomas Shavone Robinson ashley.thomas@kp.org www.kp.org
Keller Brothers, Inc. Sarah Mouradian Mouradian smouradian@kellerbrothers.com www.kellerbrothers.com
Latino Economic Development Center Javier Rivas jrivas@ledcmetro.org ledcmetro.org
LAZ Parking Eric DeMunda Leo Villafana edemunda@lazparking.com www.lazparking.com
Manuel Luis Construction Co., Inc. Leo Domingues Paul Bruce Leo.Domingues@mluisconstruction.com WWW.Mluisconstruction.com
Maryland Dept. of Transportation (MDOT) Eun Young Hong Lorena Rivera ehong@mdot.maryland.gov https://www.mdot.maryland.gov/tso/pages/Index.aspx?PageId=105
Maryland Small Business Development Center William Freeman Luis Diaz-Colorado wfreeman@umd.edu www.marylandsbdc.org
Maryland Women's Business Center Roneka Samalenge martha@marylandwbc.org https://marylandwbc.org/
Md. Washington Minority Company's Association (MWMCA) Wayne Frazier, Sr. wrf@mwmca.org www.mwmca.org
Meals on Wheels of Central Maryland Gustavo Vieira Victor Walker vieira@mowcm.org https://www.mealsonwheelsmd.org/
Minority and Women's Business Opportunity Office (City of Baltimore) Stephen Campbell Naomi Shay Stephen.Campbell2@BaltimoreCity.Gov https://law.baltimorecity.gov/mwboo
Montage Marketing Group Mercedita Roxas-Murray mroxasmurray@montagemarketinggroup.com https://montagemarketinggroup.com
Montgomery College Patrick Johnson patrick.johnson@montgomerycollege.edu Montgomerycollege.edu 
Montgomery County Black Collective Kim Jones Randa Mostehy info@mocoblackcollective.org www.mocoblackcollective.org
Montgomery County Business Center Naddia Clute Gene Smith naddia.clute@montgomerycountymd.gov https://montgomerycountymd.gov/business/
Montgomery County Dept. of General Services Richard Taylor Yemisi Ogbodo richard.taylor@montgomerycountymd.gov https://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/dgs/
Montgomery County Dept. of Permitting Services Lori Lee-Savage Christina Adams lori.lee-savage@montgomerycountymd.gov and Christina.adams@montgomerycountymd.gov  https://montgomerycountymd.gov/DPS/index.html
Montgomery County Dept. of Permitting Services Lori Lee-Savage Christina Adams lori.lee-savage@montgomerycountymd.gov https://montgomerycountymd.gov/dps
Montgomery County Dept. of Transportation Pooja Kapoor pooja.kapoor@montgomerycountymd.gov https://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/dot-highway/index.html
Montgomery County Economic Development Corporation Narbeli Galindo narbeli@thinkmoco.com www.thinkmoco.com
Montgomery County Government / TEBS John Gillick john.gillick@montgomerycountymd.gov https://montgomerycountymd.gov/tebs/
Montgomery County Office of Procurement Michael Brown Alvin Boss alvin.boss@montgomerycountymd.gov www.montgomerycountymd.gov/pro
Montgomery County Recreation Allison Cohen allison.cohen@montgomerycountymd.gov mocorec.com
Nastos Construction, Inc. RAY AMIRIAN ray.amirian@nastos.com nastos.com
O'Connell & Lawrence, Inc. Carrie Foster carrie.foster@oclinc.com www.oclinc.com
Pleasants Construction, Inc. Fred Green fgreenjr@pleasantsconstruction.com pleasantsconstruction.com
Rescue One David Meyers dmeyers@rescue-one.com https://rescue-one.com/
SCS Engineers, Inc Heather Blake Jennifer Robb hblake@scsengineers.com www.scsengineers.com
SPS Consulting, LLC Kamran Molkara Toby Studley kmolkara@spsconsult.com http://www.spsconsult.com/
Technology Digest Inc. Sarah Iranpour Shant Dudukjian sarah@technologydigest.net technologydigest.net
Technuf, LLC Scott Bolden scott.bolden@technuf.com https://technuf.com/
U.S. Small Business Administration David Hincapie david.hincapie@sba.gov www.sba.gov
WBEC Greater DMV Vanessa Foster Deena Parker vfoster@wbecgreaterdmv.org https://www.wbenc.org/rpo/wbec-greater-dmv/
Whitman, Requardt & Associates Kelli Bowie kbowie@wrallp.com wrallp.com
WorkSource Montgomery Mona Liza Tinaza MTinaza@worksourcemontgomery.com www.worksourcemontgomery.com 
WSSC Water Natasha Williams natasha.williams@wsscwater.com wsscwater.com


